Hokkaido University

Kita 8, Nishi 5, Kita-ku, Sapporo, Hokkaido 060-0808, JAPAN

Consent to Transfer and Process Personal Data

I hereby confirm that I have been fully advised on international transfer and process of my personal data, and give my consent to National University Corporation Hokkaido University (hereinafter referred to as HU) transferring and processing my personal data for the following purpose(s):
☐ To go through the procedure for entering Hokkaido University
School/Graduate School of Economics and Business as a research student.
☐ To go through the procedure to get the certificate of eligibility when
I pass the entrance exam.
(Please check all relevant boxes to indicate your consent.)
Signature
Name (Please print)
Date

- You can withdraw your consent at any time.
- Your withdrawal will not affect the lawfulness of your personal data that has been already transferred and processed prior to the withdrawal.
- HU enforces compliance with GDPR. As National University Corporation, the European Commission's adequacy decision does not apply to HU. HU handles your personal data lawfully and securely in accordance with Hokkaido University Personal Information Management Rules.